November

Name Monday Tuesday 03-Nov Wednesday 04-Nov Thursday 05-Nov]Friday
Class Homemade Chicken Oriental Express Panaga Pizza
Noodle Soup $3.50|Chicken Chow Mein $3.50|Cheese 52,50
Week Extras: Extras: Pepperoni $2.50 /
Total S Ham & Pineapple $2.50
Pymt Cash/CK/E-Trans Extras: '
Name Monday Tuesday 10-Nov Wednesday 11-Nov Thursday 12-Nov|Friday
Class Homemade Mac &
Cheese $3.50] NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Week Extras: /
Total $
Pymt Cash/CK/E-Trans
[Name Monday Tuesday 17-Nov Wednesday 18-Nov Thursday 19-Nov|Friday
Class McDonalds: Hamburger Oriental Express Panaga Pizza
or Cheeseburger Chicken Balls/Rice $3.50{Cheese $2.50
Week Apple Slices/ Yogurt $3,75|Extras: Pepperoni $2.50
Total S Extras: Ham & Pineapple $2.50
Pymt Cash/CK/E-Trans Extras:
Name Monday Tuesday 24-Nov Wednesday 25-Nov Thursday 26-Nov|Friday
Class Pepperoni Pizza Pop $2.50|Cheeseburger $3.50fMcDonalds
Extras: Hamburger $3.25fChicken Wrap &
Week Extras: French Fries§ \|oguu"\' $3.75
Total § Extras:
Pymt Cash/CK/E-Trans
Notes: *Please include full name and class on all corespondance Extras:
*Orders can be brought to the school in a ziplock bag or emailed with payment to White Milk $1.00
stanthonyhotlunch@hotmail.com. Please include name of student on e transfer. Password; Lunch Chocolate Milk 51.00 [ |
*Al orders are preorderd & paid to the restaurant Friday before the calendar starts. Smoothie $1.50
If you are only comfertable ordering one week at a time, order must be in by Friday. Orange Sunchips 51.00
*There will be no Same day orders allowed or money exchanged through students. Baked Cookle 51.00 !

*|f your child is not at school a day they ordered lunch, it will be given to someone in need of lunch.




